
Turkey with Spaghetti in Cream Sauce (1044)

INGREDIENTS: 1% LOWFAT MILK (Lowfat Milk,
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), TURKEY
(Turkey Breast Meat, Turkey Broth, Modified Food
Starch, Contains 2% or Less Potassium Chloride,
Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Pepper),
SPAGHETTI COOKED (Water, Spaghetti
[semolina (wheat), niacin, iron (ferrous sulfate),
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid]),
ONIONS, CELERY, PARMESAN CHEESE
(Parmesan Cheese [pasteurized part-skim cow's
milk, cheese culture, salt, and enzymes],
Powdered Cellulose [anti-caking agent], and
Calcium Propionate [preservative]), MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH (corn), CHICKEN BASE (Chicken
and Chicken Broth, Salt, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Corn
Starch, Corn Oil, 2% or Less of Natural Flavors,
Natural Extractives of Turmeric and Annatto),
PAPRIKA, BLACK PEPPER

Allergen: Wheat, Milk. Manufactured on equipment
that processes products containing Soy, Eggs,
Milk, Wheat, Fish and Crustacean Shellfish
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